1,373.83 5 BAG 0.075 1,308.41 6,542.05 0.00 0.00 6,542.05 5.00 327.10 6,869.15 

Grand Total 35 0.765 48,471.97 0.00 0.00 48,471.97 3,068.07 51,540.04 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.04-

51,540.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty One Thousand Five Hundred Forty Rupees Only ]